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A002770877 RUKSAHANA Female No  1 1 UR  2  344.00  78.50  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763453 SAYAN  KAYAL Male No  2 2 UR  2  334.00  80.83  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002706763 DIPAYAN  NASKAR Male No  3  1 3 SC  4  318.00  76.83  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871879 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  4 4 UR  4  315.00  73.17  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809850 ANARANYA  MUKHERJEE Male No  5 5 UR  2  312.00  74.13  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740233 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  6 6 UR  10  310.00  74.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710758 SWAGATAM  GHOSH Male No  7  1 7 OBC-B  2  306.00  68.63  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843193 SK EKBAL HOSSAIN Male No  8 8 UR  5  292.00  68.50  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916746 BALLAV  PATRA Male No  8  2 9 SC  2  292.00  68.50  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811213 TOUFIK  KHAN Male No  9 10 UR  2  292.00  66.67  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831852 TRISHA  PURKAIT Female No  10 11 UR  2  291.00  67.67  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703584 TRISHAN  HALDER Male No  11  3 12 SC  2  280.00  66.17  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002769703 SHUBHANKAR  MAJHI Male No  12  4 13 SC  1  280.00  65.83  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709269 RASHIDUL HAQUE GAYEN Male No  13 14 UR  2  278.00  63.50  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801721 MEHERAJ  SEKH Male No  14 15 UR  2  273.00  64.67  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812631 TUSHI  NASKAR Female No  15  5 16 SC  3  271.00  66.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761711 ARMAN  MOLLIK Male No  16 17 UR  3  269.00  62.80  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710442 SAKIR UDDIN SAIKH Male No  17 18 UR  2  267.00  61.67  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792536 PROSENJIT  GHOSH Male No  18  2 19 OBC-B  2  267.00  61.50  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755545 TANMAY  HALDER Male No  19 20 UR  2  265.00  64.33  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702887 BISHAL  MONDAL Male No  20  6 21 SC  2  265.00  61.67  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814747 SUCHANA  PARUI Female No  21  3 22 OBC-B  2  263.00  61.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905396 SUJIT  HALDER Male No  22 23 UR  2  262.00  60.50  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707003 ARIFUL  GAYEN Male No  23  1 24 OBC-A  2  259.00  60.40  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002763843 DIPAYAN  MONDAL Male No  24 25 UR  2  259.00  60.17  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842719 SHAHIL  LASKAR Male No  25 26 UR  2  259.00  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747756 TRISHA  GAYEN Female No  26  7 27 SC  2  255.00  60.83  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763940 DIPESH  HALDER Male No  27 28 UR  8  253.00  60.17  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805570 KOYEL  BERA Female No  28 29 UR  2  248.00  58.60  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804428 SAIKAT  HALDER Male No  29 30 UR  2  242.00  55.17  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731902 RAJIB  MANDAL Male No  30 31 UR  2  238.00  54.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724511 BAHAUDDIN  MOLLA Male No  31 32 UR  1  237.00  55.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758095 WHAID  SK Male No  32 33 UR  2  234.00  55.17  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739302 SADIYA  KHATUN Female No  33 34 UR  2  234.00  54.33  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883874 ROHAN  SK Male No  34 35 UR  2  234.00  53.67  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928637 PALASH  MISTRY Male No  35  8 36 SC  6  233.00  56.60  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002776315 SUSOUMYA  HALDER Male No  36 37 UR  2  233.00  55.50  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830275 SAYAN  KUNTI Male No  37 38 UR  4  231.00  56.60  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802271 ALIMAN  KAYAL Male No  38  2 39 OBC-A  1  229.00  56.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846367 FIROJ  SEKH Male No  39  3 40 OBC-A  2  229.00  53.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914787 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  40  9 41 SC  15  228.00  56.80  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888621 RICK  BAIDYA Male No  41 42 UR  1  226.00  52.83  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816649 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  42  4 43 OBC-A  2  224.00  52.17  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843518 ANICHA  KHATUN Female No  43 44 UR  1  223.00  52.17  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758562 SATHI  JANA Female No  44 45 UR  1  222.00  53.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805105 MEGHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  45 46 UR  2  221.00  52.80  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779886 TOWSHIFA  PAIK Female No  46 47 UR  4  221.00  51.50  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887792 SUBHA  MISTRY Male No  47  10 48 SC  4  220.00  51.83  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002879654 KUTUBUDDIN  SK Male No  48 49 UR  2  217.00  51.50  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880506 ISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  49  4 50 OBC-B  3  216.00  51.17  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778663 HASMOTH HOSSAIN KHAN Male No  50  5 51 OBC-A  2  215.00  52.50  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739404 LIJA  KHATUN Female No  51 52 UR  1  215.00  51.20  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887977 NEYAMOTULLA  SEKH Male No  52 53 UR  2  214.00  50.33  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798391 ADARSHA  HALDER Male No  53  11 54 SC  1  214.00  50.33  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756080 MD NASIM ARMAN 

LASKAR

Male No  54  6 55 OBC-A  2  212.00  51.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804838 SOUMYA  HALDER Male No  55 56 UR  2  211.00  49.83  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894167 MD SAKIL AHAMED 

LASKAR

Male No  56  5 57 OBC-B  2  210.00  51.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843406 SARIF HOSSAIN LASKAR Male No  57 58 UR  2  210.00  49.33  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804825 REHAN  JAMADAR Male No  58 59 UR  2  209.00  49.50  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002751093 SHUBHAJIT  HALDER Male No  59  12 60 SC  2  208.00  50.40  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765960 MOKLEJA  KHATUN Female No  60 61 UR  2  208.00  50.20  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865679 TAJ MD MOLLA Male No  61  7 62 OBC-A  2  208.00  48.33  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843432 RASMI  KHATUN Female No  62  8 63 OBC-A  2  205.00  48.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830368 UJJWAL  MONDAL Male No  63  13 64 SC  2  203.00  49.40  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882783 SYEDA JASMINA KHATUN Female No  64 65 UR  3  203.00  48.50  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804404 RAJ  MONDAL Male No  65  14 66 SC  2  202.00  49.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883970 SABRIN  SAIFI Female No  66 67 UR  5  202.00  48.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879610 ARNAB  MONDAL Male No  67  15 68 SC  2  201.00  48.17  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890290 NAVEDUL HASAN LASKAR Male No  68  6 69 OBC-B  2  201.00  47.33  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812752 ASHIK IKBAL GHORAMI Male No  69  9 70 OBC-A  1  199.00  48.20  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759682 AMISHA  KHATUN Female No  70 71 UR  1  198.00  47.60  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002842068 DIPAYEN  GAYEN Male No  71  16 72 SC  2  196.00  46.67  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753138 SANU  HALDER Female No  72  17 73 SC  2  193.00  47.20  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725106 ASHIK HOSEN SARDAR Male No  73  10 74 OBC-A  1  193.00  46.83  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837883 ASIFA  KHATUN Female No  74  11 75 OBC-A  1  192.00  49.20  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788108 JISHAN  MONDAL Male No  75 76 UR  2  192.00  46.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883281 SUBHANKAR  GHOSH Male No  76 77 UR  1  190.00  46.80  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725750 APSANA  KHATUN Female No  77 78 UR  1  190.00  46.33  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922088 SAMIM HOSSAIN LASKER Male No  78 79 UR  1  190.00  45.33  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924234 HASANUR  PAIK Male No  79 80 UR  1  189.00  46.60  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918216 ASIFA  KHATUN Female No  80  12 81 OBC-A  1  189.00  44.83  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911002 ANIMESH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  81 82 UR  7  189.00  42.83  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790577 SUBHADEEP  DHALI Male No  82  18 83 SC  1  188.00  47.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002737236 ASRAFUL  SEKH Male No  83 84 UR  1  188.00  46.40  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877818 BIKRAM  ACHARYA Male No  84 85 UR  1  188.00  46.40  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742474 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  85 86 UR  1  187.00  45.83  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901727 MASHIBUR RAHAMAN 

GAZI

Male No  86 87 UR  1  187.00  45.83  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869042 RUKSA  KHATUN Female No  87 88 UR  1  187.00  45.67  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785073 MONISHA  GHORUI Female No  88  19 89 SC  1  186.00  45.67  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884250 AMRIN  SAIFI Female No  89 90 UR  1  185.00  45.50  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879029 BIMAN  MONDAL Male No  90 91 UR  1  183.00  44.33  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882215 ASIKUL  HALDER Male No  91 92 UR  1  182.00  45.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759708 MANIK  KIRTANIA Male No  92  20 93 SC  1  182.00  44.33  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887665 ARMAN  MOLLA Male No  93 94 UR  1  182.00  43.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904749 ASIFA  KHATUN Female No  94  13 95 OBC-A  1  180.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Fakir Chand College,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:15.58

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.A. (Multidisciplinary-MORNING) - General

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 
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A002784297 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  95 96 UR  1  179.00  44.33  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894216 ADIL  LASKAR Male No  96 97 UR  1  179.00  41.80  30.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923914 ALI ASGAR PAIK Male No  97 98 UR  1  178.00  44.40  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002466911 TASIBUR  SK Male No  98 99 UR  1  177.00  43.40  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915308 TINA  KHATUN Female No  99 100 UR  1  177.00  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002446373 SAHAJADI  KHATUN Female No  100 101 UR  1  176.00  47.80  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893028 LUTFA  KHATUN Female No  101  7 102 OBC-B  1  176.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716457 AMIT  HALDER Male No  101  21 103 SC  2  176.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710437 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  102  22 104 SC  2  176.00  43.83  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002581724 SURAJIT  KAMAR Male No  103 105 UR  1  176.00  43.80  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746397 NURIN  TAMANNA Female No  104 106 UR  1  175.00  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002476740 SAHIN  KHATUN Female No  105 107 UR  1  174.00  42.80  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002918433 SANTANU  DALUI Male No  106  23 108 SC  1  173.00  43.20  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002441581 RAKESH  PURKAIT Male No  107 109 UR  1  172.00  42.67  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761957 SOHOM  MONDAL Male No  108 110 UR  1  171.00  42.50  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905054 JEET  ADAK Male No  109 111 UR  1  161.00  40.20  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Fakir Chand College,South 24 Parganas

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:15.58

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.A. (Multidisciplinary-MORNING) - General

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 
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Else 

 Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] .
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A002707003 ARIFUL  GAYEN Male No  23  1 1 OBC-A  2  259.00  60.40  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802271 ALIMAN  KAYAL Male No  38  2 2 OBC-A  1  229.00  56.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846367 FIROJ  SEKH Male No  39  3 3 OBC-A  2  229.00  53.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816649 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  42  4 4 OBC-A  2  224.00  52.17  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778663 HASMOTH HOSSAIN KHAN Male No  50  5 5 OBC-A  2  215.00  52.50  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756080 MD NASIM ARMAN 

LASKAR

Male No  54  6 6 OBC-A  2  212.00  51.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865679 TAJ MD MOLLA Male No  61  7 7 OBC-A  2  208.00  48.33  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843432 RASMI  KHATUN Female No  62  8 8 OBC-A  2  205.00  48.50  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812752 ASHIK IKBAL GHORAMI Male No  69  9 9 OBC-A  1  199.00  48.20  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725106 ASHIK HOSEN SARDAR Male No  73  10 10 OBC-A  1  193.00  46.83  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837883 ASIFA  KHATUN Female No  74  11 11 OBC-A  1  192.00  49.20  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918216 ASIFA  KHATUN Female No  80  12 12 OBC-A  1  189.00  44.83  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002904749 ASIFA  KHATUN Female No  94  13 13 OBC-A  1  180.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002710758 SWAGATAM  GHOSH Male No  7  1 1 OBC-B  2  306.00  68.63  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792536 PROSENJIT  GHOSH Male No  18  2 2 OBC-B  2  267.00  61.50  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814747 SUCHANA  PARUI Female No  21  3 3 OBC-B  2  263.00  61.33  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880506 ISHA  PRAMANIK Female No  49  4 4 OBC-B  3  216.00  51.17  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002894167 MD SAKIL AHAMED 

LASKAR

Male No  56  5 5 OBC-B  2  210.00  51.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890290 NAVEDUL HASAN LASKAR Male No  68  6 6 OBC-B  2  201.00  47.33  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893028 LUTFA  KHATUN Female No  101  7 7 OBC-B  1  176.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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If  Studied in Bengali [10+2 Exam]   Then 
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Else 

 Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam] .
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A002706763 DIPAYAN  NASKAR Male No  3  1 1 SC  4  318.00  76.83  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002916746 BALLAV  PATRA Male No  8  2 2 SC  2  292.00  68.50  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703584 TRISHAN  HALDER Male No  11  3 3 SC  2  280.00  66.17  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002769703 SHUBHANKAR  MAJHI Male No  12  4 4 SC  1  280.00  65.83  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812631 TUSHI  NASKAR Female No  15  5 5 SC  3  271.00  66.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702887 BISHAL  MONDAL Male No  20  6 6 SC  2  265.00  61.67  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747756 TRISHA  GAYEN Female No  26  7 7 SC  2  255.00  60.83  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928637 PALASH  MISTRY Male No  35  8 8 SC  6  233.00  56.60  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914787 SUMANA  MONDAL Female No  40  9 9 SC  15  228.00  56.80  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887792 SUBHA  MISTRY Male No  47  10 10 SC  4  220.00  51.83  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798391 ADARSHA  HALDER Male No  53  11 11 SC  1  214.00  50.33  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751093 SHUBHAJIT  HALDER Male No  59  12 12 SC  2  208.00  50.40  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002830368 UJJWAL  MONDAL Male No  63  13 13 SC  2  203.00  49.40  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804404 RAJ  MONDAL Male No  65  14 14 SC  2  202.00  49.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879610 ARNAB  MONDAL Male No  67  15 15 SC  2  201.00  48.17  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842068 DIPAYEN  GAYEN Male No  71  16 16 SC  2  196.00  46.67  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753138 SANU  HALDER Female No  72  17 17 SC  2  193.00  47.20  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002790577 SUBHADEEP  DHALI Male No  82  18 18 SC  1  188.00  47.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785073 MONISHA  GHORUI Female No  88  19 19 SC  1  186.00  45.67  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759708 MANIK  KIRTANIA Male No  92  20 20 SC  1  182.00  44.33  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716457 AMIT  HALDER Male No  101  21 21 SC  2  176.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710437 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  102  22 22 SC  2  176.00  43.83  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002918433 SANTANU  DALUI Male No  106  23 23 SC  1  173.00  43.20  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


